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Burgernomics      
The Big Mac Index: Prices of a Big Mac around the world
	Country
	In local currency
	In US$
	Approx cost in GB £

	Britain

China

Czech Republic

Denmark

Estonia

Euro Areas

Hong Kong

Iceland

Indonesia 

Japan

Latvia

Lithuania

Malaysia

Norway

Pakistan

Philippines

Poland

Russia

Saudi Arabia

Singapore

Slovakia

South Korea

Sri Lanka

Sweden

Switzerland

Taiwan

Thailand

Turkey

UAE

Ukraine 
	£1.99

Yuan 11.0

Koruna 52.1

DKr 27.75

Kroon 30

2.94 euros

HK$ 12.0

Kronur 509

Rupiah 15,900

280 Yen

Lats 1.35

Litas 6.50

Ringgitt 5.50

Kroner 41.5

Rupee 140

Peso 85.0

Zloty 6.90

Rouble 49.0

Riyal 9.00

S$ 3.60

Crown 57.98

Won 2,900

Rupee 190

SKr 32.0

SFr 6.30

NT$75.0

Baht 62.0

Lire 4.55

Dirhams 10.0

Hyrvinia 
	3.9

1.41

2.41

4.84

2.49

3.82

1.54

7.44

1.75

2.31

2.52

2.45

1.57

6.63

2.31

1.74

2.29

1.85

2.40

2.34

2.13

3.08

1.75

4.59

5.05

2.28

1.78

3.22

2.72

1.71
	N/A
0.71

1.21

2.42

1.25

1.91

0.77

3.72

0.88

1.16

1.26

1.23

0.79

3.32

1.16

0.87

1.15

0.93

1.20

1.17

1.07

1.54

0.88

2.30

2.53

1.14

0.89

1.61

1.36

0.86


Source: Economist February 2007
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The DCSF supported Action plan for Geography is delivered jointly and equally by the
GA and the RGS-IBG


